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Finishing Order 

Vice-Presidents Race 
No 

Handicap Time Finish 
Order 

Actual 
Time 

Fastest 
Times 

Neville Scott 19 02:00 27:49 1 25:49 29 

Phil Coakes 38 01:00 28:37 2 27:37 32 

Jill O'Brien 54 04:15 28:47 3 24:32 25 

Jayden Toomey 62 08:45 28:50 4 20:05 12 

Alison Newell 74 03:00 28:54 5 25:54 30 

Blair Martin 73 12:45 29:09 6 16:24 4 

Gail Sharp 63 04:30 29:16 7 24:46 27 

Glen Sutton 37 10:45 29:32 8 18:47 8 

Evelyn Armstrong 3 04:30 29:36 9 25:06 28 

Stu McCormack 68 07:30 29:38 10 22:08 20 

Jake Jackson-Grammer 89 13:20 29:40 11 16:20 1 

Sam Hopper 87 13:20 29:41 12 16:21 2 

Jonah Smith 56 13:20 29:43 13 16:23 3 

Kerry Rowley 32 07:30 29:43 14 22:13 21 

David Sharp 64 10:00 29:48 15 19:48 11 

Ioan Fuller 91 12:00 29:50 16 17:50 6 

Ben Rowley 27 10:30 30:02 17 19:32 9 

Alex Dodds 88 13:20 30:04 18 16:44 5 

Andrew Smith 78 12:00 30:05 19 18:05 7 

Kirsty Fairburn 59 07:30 30:05 20 22:35 23 

Peter Hughes 58 05:30 30:06 21 24:36 26 

Donna Rutherford 48 09:45 30:08 22 20:23 14 

Jan Dre 69 10:00 30:09 23 20:09 13 

Claire Giles 21 04:00 30:15 24 26:15 31 

Zinzan Smith 57 10:30 30:16 25 19:46 10 

Leslie McCormack 82 01:15 30:17 26 29:02 33 

Josh Rademeyer 31 08:45 30:22 27 21:37 16 

Karen Rowley 66 00:00 30:32 28 30:32 35 

Matthew Wong 24 08:45 30:50 29 22:03 19 

Andy McCaig 76 10:15 31:00 30 20:45 15 

Gordon Wong 45 09:15 31:18 31 22:03 18 

Richard Young 44 07:30 31:29 32 23:59 24 

Brooke Swanev 65 09:15 31:44 33 22:29 22 

Lia Bezett 67 10:15 32:02 34 21:47 17 

Tom Cockerill 81 02:30 32:12 35 29:42 34 

Rachel Brownlie 15 00:00 32:25 36 32:25 36 

Paula Cotter 26 00:00 35:00 37 35:00 37 

Ian McDonald 50 00:00 35:01 38 35:01 38 
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Finishing Order 

Juniors Race 
No 

Handicap Time Finish 
Order 

Actual 
Time 

Fastest 
Times 

Leila McCormack 79 00:05 04:45 1 04:40 12 

Lucy Sutton 36 00:15 04:46 2 04:31 11 

Neil Brown 10 00:55 04:51 3 03:56 4 

Dan O'Brien 53 00:55 04:53 4 03:58 5 

Ruby Sutton 34 00:35 04:54 5 04:19 8 

Charlotte Osbourne 60 00:05 05:01 6 04:56 13 

Gracie Young 16 00:55 05:05 7 04:10 6 

Jordan Evans-Tobata 41 01:25 05:08 8 03:43 2 

Leo Young 17 00:00 05:09 9 05:09 14 

Oliver Young 13 01:35 05:10 10 03:35 1 

Darcie Evans-Tobata 43 00:55 05:11 11 04:16 7 

CaitIin O'Brien 52 01:30 05:16 12 03:46 3 

Katie Wong 70 00:55 05:18 13 04:23 9 

Jorja Osbourne 61 00:00 05:19 14 05:19 15 

Tessa Brownlie 14 00:55 05:24 15 04:29 10 

Emily Young 18 00:05 05:25 16 05:20 16 

Patrick Cotter 30 00:05 05:28 17 05:23 17 

 

Walkers Race 
No 

Handicap Time Finish 
Order 

Actual 
Time 

Fastest 
Times 

Janice Hughes 100 00:00 42:18 1 42:18 11 

John Stinson 131 00:00 43:23 2 43:23 14 

Rhonda Bazsika 145 05:00 43:41 3 38:41 7 

Phil Bray 140 04:00 43:42 4 39:42 9 

Michelle Barron 136 02:00 44:44 5 42:44 12 

Anne Watkins 132 02:00 44:45 6 42:45 13 

Alex Brown 156 14:00 45:13 7 31:13 1 

Katherine van der Vliet 147 10:00 45:16 8 35:16 2 

Donna Tumaru 149 10:30 45:52 9 35:22 3 

Jim Cartwright 157 05:00 45:57 10 40:57 10 

Kieran Columb 146 07:00 46:02 11 39:02 8 

Shona McDonald 104 00:00 46:19 12 46:19 15 

Kirsty van Royen 154 11:30 46:55 13 35:25 4 

Colin Dick 151 11:00 48:13 14 37:13 6 

Tom Cockerill 155 13:30 49:03 15 35:33 5 
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Fastest Times 

Vice-Presidents Race 
No 

Handicap Time Finish 
Order 

Actual 
Time 

Fastest 
Times 

Jake Jackson-Grammer 89 13:20 29:40 11 16:20 1 

Sam Hopper 87 13:20 29:41 12 16:21 2 

Jonah Smith 56 13:20 29:43 13 16:23 3 

Blair Martin 73 12:45 29:09 6 16:24 4 

Alex Dodds 88 13:20 30:04 18 16:44 5 

Ioan Fuller 91 12:00 29:50 16 17:50 6 

Andrew Smith 78 12:00 30:05 19 18:05 7 

Glen Sutton 37 10:45 29:32 8 18:47 8 

Ben Rowley 27 10:30 30:02 17 19:32 9 

Zinzan Smith 57 10:30 30:16 25 19:46 10 

David Sharp 64 10:00 29:48 15 19:48 11 

Jayden Toomey 62 08:45 28:50 4 20:05 12 

Jan Dre 69 10:00 30:09 23 20:09 13 

Donna Rutherford 48 09:45 30:08 22 20:23 14 

Andy McCaig 76 10:15 31:00 30 20:45 15 

Josh Rademeyer 31 08:45 30:22 27 21:37 16 

Lia Bezett 67 10:15 32:02 34 21:47 17 

Gordon Wong 45 09:15 31:18 31 22:03 18 

Matthew Wong 24 08:45 30:50 29 22:03 19 

Stu McCormack 68 07:30 29:38 10 22:08 20 

Kerry Rowley 32 07:30 29:43 14 22:13 21 

Brooke Swanev 65 09:15 31:44 33 22:29 22 

Kirsty Fairburn 59 07:30 30:05 20 22:35 23 

Richard Young 44 07:30 31:29 32 23:59 24 

Jill O'Brien 54 04:15 28:47 3 24:32 25 

Peter Hughes 58 05:30 30:06 21 24:36 26 

Gail Sharp 63 04:30 29:16 7 24:46 27 

Evelyn Armstrong 3 04:30 29:36 9 25:06 28 

Neville Scott 19 02:00 27:49 1 25:49 29 

Alison Newell 74 03:00 28:54 5 25:54 30 

Claire Giles 21 04:00 30:15 24 26:15 31 

Phil Coakes 38 01:00 28:37 2 27:37 32 

Leslie McCormack 82 01:15 30:17 26 29:02 33 

Tom Cockerill 81 02:30 32:12 35 29:42 34 

Karen Rowley 66 00:00 30:32 28 30:32 35 

Rachel Brownlie 15 00:00 32:25 36 32:25 36 

Paula Cotter 26 00:00 35:00 37 35:00 37 

Ian McDonald 50 00:00 35:01 38 35:01 38 
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Fastest Times 

Juniors Race 
No 

Handicap Time Finish 
Order 

Actual 
Time 

Fastest 
Times 

Oliver Young 13 01:35 05:10 10 03:35 1 

Jordan Evans-Tobata 41 01:25 05:08 8 03:43 2 

CaitIin O'Brien 52 01:30 05:16 12 03:46 3 

Neil Brown 10 00:55 04:51 3 03:56 4 

Dan O'Brien 53 00:55 04:53 4 03:58 5 

Gracie Young 16 00:55 05:05 7 04:10 6 

Darcie Evans-Tobata 43 00:55 05:11 11 04:16 7 

Ruby Sutton 34 00:35 04:54 5 04:19 8 

Katie Wong 70 00:55 05:18 13 04:23 9 

Tessa Brownlie 14 00:55 05:24 15 04:29 10 

Lucy Sutton 36 00:15 04:46 2 04:31 11 

Leila McCormack 79 00:05 04:45 1 04:40 12 

Charlotte Osbourne 60 00:05 05:01 6 04:56 13 

Leo Young 17 00:00 05:09 9 05:09 14 

Jorja Osbourne 61 00:00 05:19 14 05:19 15 

Emily Young 18 00:05 05:25 16 05:20 16 

Patrick Cotter 30 00:05 05:28 17 05:23 17 

 

Walkers Race 
No 

Handicap Time Finish 
Order 

Actual 
Time 

Fastest 
Times 

Alex Brown 156 14:00 45:13 7 31:13 1 

Katherine van der Vliet 147 10:00 45:16 8 35:16 2 

Donna Tumaru 149 10:30 45:52 9 35:22 3 

Kirsty van Royen 154 11:30 46:55 13 35:25 4 

Tom Cockerill 155 13:30 49:03 15 35:33 5 

Colin Dick 151 11:00 48:13 14 37:13 6 

Rhonda Bazsika 145 05:00 43:41 3 38:41 7 

Kieran Columb 146 07:00 46:02 11 39:02 8 

Phil Bray 140 04:00 43:42 4 39:42 9 

Jim Cartwright 157 05:00 45:57 10 40:57 10 

Janice Hughes 100 00:00 42:18 1 42:18 11 

Michelle Barron 136 02:00 44:44 5 42:44 12 

Anne Watkins 132 02:00 44:45 6 42:45 13 

John Stinson 131 00:00 43:23 2 43:23 14 

Shona McDonald 104 00:00 46:19 12 46:19 15 

 

 


